
Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Withdrawals prior to 08/20/2025 will be 100% refunded

8/20/2025 Wednesday 440         880   1,320  1,760 2,200  2,640  3,080 3,520  3,960  4,400  4,840 5,280  5,720  6,160   6,600  7,040 

8/21/2025 Thursday 436         872   1,308  1,744 2,180  2,616  3,052 3,488  3,924  4,360  4,796 5,232  5,668  6,104   6,540  6,976 

8/22/2025 Friday 432         864   1,296  1,728 2,160  2,592  3,024 3,456  3,888  4,320  4,752 5,184  5,616  6,048   6,480  6,912 

8/23/2025 Saturday 428         856   1,284  1,712 2,140  2,568  2,996 3,424  3,852  4,280  4,708 5,136  5,564  5,992   6,420  6,848 

8/24/2025 Sunday 424         848   1,272  1,696 2,120  2,544  2,968 3,392  3,816  4,240  4,664 5,088  5,512  5,936   6,360  6,784 

8/25/2025 Monday 420         840   1,260  1,680 2,100  2,520  2,940 3,360  3,780  4,200  4,620 5,040  5,460  5,880   6,300  6,720 

8/26/2025 Tuesday 416         832   1,248  1,664 2,080  2,496  2,912 3,328  3,744  4,160  4,576 4,992  5,408  5,824   6,240  6,656 

8/27/2025 Wednesday 412         825   1,237  1,650 2,062  2,475  2,887 3,300  3,712  4,125  4,537 4,950  5,362  5,775   6,187  6,600 

8/28/2025 Thursday 408         817   1,225  1,634 2,042  2,451  2,859 3,268  3,676  4,085  4,493 4,902  5,310  5,719   6,127  6,536 

8/29/2025 Friday 404         809   1,213  1,618 2,022  2,427  2,831 3,236  3,640  4,045  4,449 4,854  5,258  5,663   6,067  6,472 

8/30/2025 Saturday 400         801   1,201  1,602 2,002  2,403  2,803 3,204  3,604  4,005  4,405 4,806  5,206  5,607   6,007  6,408 

8/31/2025 Sunday 396         793   1,189  1,586 1,982  2,379  2,775 3,172  3,568  3,965  4,361 4,758  5,154  5,551   5,947  6,344 

9/1/2025 Monday 392         785   1,177  1,570 1,962  2,355  2,747 3,140  3,532  3,925  4,317 4,710  5,102  5,495   5,887  6,280 

9/2/2025 Tuesday 389         777   1,166  1,554 1,943  2,331  2,720 3,108  3,497  3,885  4,274 4,662  5,051  5,439   5,828  6,216 

9/3/2025 Wednesday 385         769   1,154  1,538 1,923  2,307  2,692 3,076  3,461  3,845  4,230 4,614  4,999  5,383   5,768  6,152 

9/4/2025 Thursday 381         761   1,142  1,522 1,903  2,283  2,664 3,044  3,425  3,805  4,186 4,566  4,947  5,327   5,708  6,088 

9/5/2025 Friday 377         753   1,130  1,506 1,883  2,259  2,636 3,012  3,389  3,765  4,142 4,518  4,895  5,271   5,648  6,024 

9/6/2025 Saturday 373         745   1,118  1,490 1,863  2,235  2,608 2,980  3,353  3,725  4,098 4,470  4,843  5,215   5,588  5,960 

9/7/2025 Sunday 369         737   1,106  1,474 1,843  2,211  2,580 2,948  3,317  3,685  4,054 4,422  4,791  5,159   5,528  5,896 

9/8/2025 Monday 365         729   1,094  1,458 1,823  2,187  2,552 2,916  3,281  3,645  4,010 4,374  4,739  5,103   5,468  5,832 

9/9/2025 Tuesday 361         721   1,082  1,442 1,803  2,163  2,524 2,884  3,245  3,605  3,966 4,326  4,687  5,047   5,408  5,768 

9/10/2025 Wednesday 357         714   1,071  1,428 1,785  2,142  2,499 2,856  3,213  3,570  3,927 4,284  4,641  4,998   5,355  5,712 

9/11/2025 Thursday 353         706   1,059  1,412 1,765  2,118  2,471 2,824  3,177  3,530  3,883 4,236  4,589  4,942   5,295  5,648 

9/12/2025 Friday 349         698   1,047  1,396 1,745  2,094  2,443 2,792  3,141  3,490  3,839 4,188  4,537  4,886   5,235  5,584 

9/13/2025 Saturday 345         690   1,035  1,380 1,725  2,070  2,415 2,760  3,105  3,450  3,795 4,140  4,485  4,830   5,175  5,520 

9/14/2025 Sunday 341         682   1,023  1,364 1,705  2,046  2,387 2,728  3,069  3,410  3,751 4,092  4,433  4,774   5,115  5,456 

9/15/2025 Monday 337         674   1,011  1,348 1,685  2,022  2,359 2,696  3,033  3,370  3,707 4,044  4,381  4,718   5,055  5,392 

9/16/2025 Tuesday 333         666   999     1,332 1,665  1,998  2,331 2,664  2,997  3,330  3,663 3,996  4,329  4,662   4,995  5,328 

9/17/2025 Wednesday 329         658   987     1,316 1,645  1,974  2,303 2,632  2,961  3,290  3,619 3,948  4,277  4,606   4,935  5,264 

9/18/2025 Thursday 325         650   975     1,300 1,625  1,950  2,275 2,600  2,925  3,250  3,575 3,900  4,225  4,550   4,875  5,200 

9/19/2025 Friday 321         642   963     1,284 1,605  1,926  2,247 2,568  2,889  3,210  3,531 3,852  4,173  4,494   4,815  5,136 

9/20/2025 Saturday 317         634   951     1,268 1,585  1,902  2,219 2,536  2,853  3,170  3,487 3,804  4,121  4,438   4,755  5,072 

9/21/2025 Sunday 313         626   939     1,252 1,565  1,878  2,191 2,504  2,817  3,130  3,443 3,756  4,069  4,382   4,695  5,008 

9/22/2025 Monday 309         618   927     1,236 1,545  1,854  2,163 2,472  2,781  3,090  3,399 3,708  4,017  4,326   4,635  4,944 

9/23/2025 Tuesday 305         610   915     1,220 1,525  1,830  2,135 2,440  2,745  3,050  3,355 3,660  3,965  4,270   4,575  4,880 

9/24/2025 Wednesday 301         603   904     1,206 1,507  1,809  2,110 2,412  2,713  3,015  3,316 3,618  3,919  4,221   4,522  4,824 

9/25/2025 Thursday 297         595   892     1,190 1,487  1,785  2,082 2,380  2,677  2,975  3,272 3,570  3,867  4,165   4,462  4,760 

Receive this amount of refund (by units):

Non-Resident Tuition Fee Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2025

Prior to August 20, 2025

 4/7/2025..tm page 1 of 3



Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Receive this amount of refund (by units):

Non-Resident Tuition Fee Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2025

Prior to August 20, 20259/26/2025 Friday 293         587   880     1,174 1,467  1,761  2,054 2,348  2,641  2,935  3,228 3,522  3,815  4,109   4,402  4,696 

9/27/2025 Saturday 289         579   868     1,158 1,447  1,737  2,026 2,316  2,605  2,895  3,184 3,474  3,763  4,053   4,342  4,632 

9/28/2025 Sunday 285         571   856     1,142 1,427  1,713  1,998 2,284  2,569  2,855  3,140 3,426  3,711  3,997   4,282  4,568 

9/29/2025 Monday 281         563   844     1,126 1,407  1,689  1,970 2,252  2,533  2,815  3,096 3,378  3,659  3,941   4,222  4,504 

9/30/2025 Tuesday 278         555   833     1,110 1,388  1,665  1,943 2,220  2,498  2,775  3,053 3,330  3,608  3,885   4,163  4,440 

10/1/2025 Wednesday 274         547   821     1,094 1,368  1,641  1,915 2,188  2,462  2,735  3,009 3,282  3,556  3,829   4,103  4,376 

10/2/2025 Thursday 270         539   809     1,078 1,348  1,617  1,887 2,156  2,426  2,695  2,965 3,234  3,504  3,773   4,043  4,312 

10/3/2025 Friday 266         531   797     1,062 1,328  1,593  1,859 2,124  2,390  2,655  2,921 3,186  3,452  3,717   3,983  4,248 

10/4/2025 Saturday 262         523   785     1,046 1,308  1,569  1,831 2,092  2,354  2,615  2,877 3,138  3,400  3,661   3,923  4,184 

10/5/2025 Sunday 258         515   773     1,030 1,288  1,545  1,803 2,060  2,318  2,575  2,833 3,090  3,348  3,605   3,863  4,120 

10/6/2025 Monday 254         507   761     1,014 1,268  1,521  1,775 2,028  2,282  2,535  2,789 3,042  3,296  3,549   3,803  4,056 

10/7/2025 Tuesday 250         499   749     998    1,248  1,497  1,747 1,996  2,246  2,495  2,745 2,994  3,244  3,493   3,743  3,992 

10/8/2025 Wednesday 246         492   738     984    1,230  1,476  1,722 1,968  2,214  2,460  2,706 2,952  3,198  3,444   3,690  3,936 

10/9/2025 Thursday 242         484   726     968    1,210  1,452  1,694 1,936  2,178  2,420  2,662 2,904  3,146  3,388   3,630  3,872 

10/10/2025 Friday 238         476   714     952    1,190  1,428  1,666 1,904  2,142  2,380  2,618 2,856  3,094  3,332   3,570  3,808 

10/11/2025 Saturday 234         468   702     936    1,170  1,404  1,638 1,872  2,106  2,340  2,574 2,808  3,042  3,276   3,510  3,744 

10/12/2025 Sunday 230         460   690     920    1,150  1,380  1,610 1,840  2,070  2,300  2,530 2,760  2,990  3,220   3,450  3,680 

10/13/2025 Monday 226         452   678     904    1,130  1,356  1,582 1,808  2,034  2,260  2,486 2,712  2,938  3,164   3,390  3,616 

10/14/2025 Tuesday 222         444   666     888    1,110  1,332  1,554 1,776  1,998  2,220  2,442 2,664  2,886  3,108   3,330  3,552 

10/15/2025 Wednesday 218         436   654     872    1,090  1,308  1,526 1,744  1,962  2,180  2,398 2,616  2,834  3,052   3,270  3,488 

10/16/2025 Thursday 214         428   642     856    1,070  1,284  1,498 1,712  1,926  2,140  2,354 2,568  2,782  2,996   3,210  3,424 

10/17/2025 Friday 210         420   630     840    1,050  1,260  1,470 1,680  1,890  2,100  2,310 2,520  2,730  2,940   3,150  3,360 

10/18/2025 Saturday 206         412   618     824    1,030  1,236  1,442 1,648  1,854  2,060  2,266 2,472  2,678  2,884   3,090  3,296 

10/19/2025 Sunday 202         404   606     808    1,010  1,212  1,414 1,616  1,818  2,020  2,222 2,424  2,626  2,828   3,030  3,232 

10/20/2025 Monday 198         396   594     792    990     1,188  1,386 1,584  1,782  1,980  2,178 2,376  2,574  2,772   2,970  3,168 

10/21/2025 Tuesday 194         388   582     776    970     1,164  1,358 1,552  1,746  1,940  2,134 2,328  2,522  2,716   2,910  3,104 

10/22/2025 Wednesday 190         381   571     762    952     1,143  1,333 1,524  1,714  1,905  2,095 2,286  2,476  2,667   2,857  3,048 

10/23/2025 Thursday 186         373   559     746    932     1,119  1,305 1,492  1,678  1,865  2,051 2,238  2,424  2,611   2,797  2,984 

10/24/2025 Friday 182         365   547     730    912     1,095  1,277 1,460  1,642  1,825  2,007 2,190  2,372  2,555   2,737  2,920 

10/25/2025 Saturday 178         357   535     714    892     1,071  1,249 1,428  1,606  1,785  1,963 2,142  2,320  2,499   2,677  2,856 

10/26/2025 Sunday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary 

slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Sunday, October 26, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or

December 18, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/112 of the semester.

more.  Refunds are allowed to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Fall 2025, first day of instruction is August 20, 2025, and the last day of exams is 
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Withdraw by this Date:

1             2       3         4        5         6         7        8         9         10       11      12       13       14        15       16      

Receive this amount of refund (by units):

Non-Resident Tuition Fee Refund Schedule for Fall Semester 2025

Prior to August 20, 2025** Non-resident tuition fees increased effective Fall 2025 from $420 to $444 per Chancellor Office website https://www.calstate.edu/attend/paying-for-college/csu-

costs/tuition-and-fees/Pages/next-academic-year-tuition.aspx
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